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HAPPYSTATEBANK & TRUST CO.

P.O. Box 68 Account Number XXXXXX8795
Happy, TX 79042 Statement Start Date 06/01/2020
Statement End Date 06/30/2020
Checks/ltems Enclosed 0
Page 1

Return Service Requested
00001107 TH098D07012004272700 01 000000000 0019276 001

Customer Service Information

ROTARY INTERNATIONAL DISTRICT 5730

PUBLIC RELATIONS GRANT Customer Support: 1(800)447-2265
601 MAIN ST Our bank employees are available to assist you
LUBBOCK TX 79401-3598 Monday through Friday from 7:00AM to 10:00PM.

E Written Inquiries:
701 S Taylor LB 120 Amairillo, TX 79101

Email Inquiries:
customerservice@happybank.com

Relationship Summary

Account Type Balancé
CHECKING $4,147.37

BUSINESS ANALYSIS Account Number: XXXXXX8795

Account Owner(s): ROTARY INTERNATIONAL DISTRICT 5730

Balance Summary

Beginning Balance as of 06/01/2020 $4,164.87
+ Deposits and Credits (0) $0.00
- Withdrawals and Debits (1) $17.50
Ending Balance as of 06/30/2020 $4,147.37
Service Charges for Period $0.00

DEBITS AND OTHER WITHDRAWALS

Date Description Withdrawals
Jun 01 BANKCARD/MERCH FEES 948908732109196 ROTARY INTERNATIONAL D 17.50

DAILY BALANCE SUMMARY

Date Balance
Jun 01 4,147.37

Summertime traveling can be stressful, but
keeping your money safe doesn’t have to be!

Before you travel call us at 1-800-447-2265
to keep your money, and your family, Happy!




Rotary District 5730
Statement of Income and Expense
Year ended june 30, 2020

District District Rotary Camp Rill
5730 Foundation  Youth Exch RYLA

Dues income $ 60,120 - S - S - S -
Foundation allowance

interest income 318

Transfer from Contingency 8,050

Other Budget Funding

District grant from Rotary Foundation

District support 3,500 200

Club & Foundation support

Outbound program

Fundraiser

Registrations 900

Total income 68,488 - 3,500 1,100 -
Awards, pins, memorials 748

Friendship exchange

Foundation dinner 455

Special Aliocations 16,050

RYLA support 200

Youth exchange support 3,500

District assembly

District conference 3,211

District website 2,545

DG, DGE office 20

Travel and training 31,466

Accounting 1,200

Technology 2,878

Drawing 4,800

Other costs 947 -
Administrative allowance

District grants awarded

Administrative costs

District conference 717

inbound program expenses

Qutbound program expenses

SCRYE dues

Transportation

Administrative - -

T-Shirts -

Program operating costs -
Speakers -

Total expense 68,020 - 717 - -
Income in excess of expenses S 468 § - S 2,783 8§ 1,100 § -
District reserves, beginning of the year S 56,765

Income in excess of expenses 468

Transfer from contingency fund 4

District reserves, end of the year $ 57,237

Contingency fund, beginning of the year S 43,758

Transfer CD interest to RYLA Reserves

Transfer to operating income (8,050)
Transfer to reserve fund (4)

Contingency fund, end of year S

35,704



11:54 AM Rotary International District 5730

12/02/20 General Ledger

Accrual Basis As of june 30, 2020

Type Date Num Adj Name Memo Split Debit Credit Balance
Happy State Bank 1149061 9,342.05

Deposit 07/06/2019 Deposit Undeposited Funds 250.00 9,592.05
Check 07/27/2019 1806 Steve Long -SPLIT- 1,026.35 8,565.70
Check 07/27/2019 District 5730 Transfer funds to cover check 18... Happy State Bank... 16,347.00 24,912.70
Check 08/06/2019 1808 Katie Salter Multi-District Trai... 558.85 24,353.85
Check 08/10/2019 1809 Susan Brints Multi-District Trai... 352.36 24,001.49
Check 08/26/2019 1810 Steve Long -SPUIT- 9,207.83 14,793.66
Check 08/26/2019 District 5730 Draw 1 Happy State Bank... 9,207.83 24,001.49
Check 09/10/2019 1811 Cesar Caro Zone Institute 1,314.40 22,687.08
Check 09/10/2018 1812 Steve Long -SPLIT- 2,185.28 20,501.81
Check 09/17/2019 1815 Sarahlee Morris Big Spring 9/13 Club Visioning 672.97 19,828.84
Check 09/17/2019 1816 Kelly Livingston Zone Institute 1,070.18 18,758.66
Check 09/22/2019 1817 Steve Long -SPLIT- 762.42 17,996.24
Check 09/22/2019 District 5730 Draw 2 Happy State Bank... 98.61 18,094.85
Check 09/27/2019 1818 Steve Long -SPLIT- 2,583.65 15,511.20
Check 09/27/2019 District 5730 Draw 2 supplement Happy State Bank... 3,247.46 18,758.66
Check 098/27/2019 Rotary Youth Exchange Youth Exchange 3,500.00 15,258.66
Check 09/27/2019 Camp RYLA RYLA 200.00 15,058.66
Check 10/10/2019 1819 Leslie Gattis -SPLIT- 2,854.99 12,203.67
Check 10/24/2018 1820 Steve Long Club Visits 2,559.06 9,644.61
Check 10/24/2019 District 5730 Draw3 Happy State Bank... 2,559.06 12,203.67
Depaosit 11/14/2019 Deposit -SPLIT- 24,360.00 36,563.67
Deposit 11/14/2019 Deposit -SPLIT- 25,280.00 61,843.67
Deposit 11/14/2018 Deposit -SPLIT- 1,480.00 63,323.67
Deposit 12/13/2019 Deposit Undeposited Funds 520.00 63,843.67
Check 12/13/2019 1821 Plains Baptist Assembly VOID: RYLA 0.00 63,843.67
Check 12/13/2019 1822 Great Western Dining Service, Inc. District Conference 2,544.48 61,299.18
Check 12/13/2019 1823 Dianne Anderson Foundation Semi... 440.00 60,859.19
Deposit 12/13/2019 Deposit -SPLIT- 200.00 61,059.19
Check 12/13/2019 1824 Susan Brints Foundation Traini... 251.86 60,807.33
Check 12/13/2019 1325 Katie Salter Foundation Traini... 386.08 60,421.25
Check 12/16/2019 1826 Eaton-Craig Stationary Office 19.99 60,401.26
Deposit 01/13/2020 Deposit -SPLIT- 1,440.00 61,841.26
Deposit 01/17/2020 Deposit -SPLIT- 3,485.00 65,326.26
Check 01/25/2020 1827 Steve Long -SPUIT- 1,343.75 63,982.51
Check 02/04/2020 1828 Steve Long District Training ... 1,019.58 62,962.93
Check 02/25/2020 1829 Steve Long -SPLIT- 579.94 62,382.99
Check 02/25/2020 1830 Steve Long Drawing 1,800.00 60,582.99
Check 02/25/2020 1831 Dejan Mraovic District Conference 249.00 60,333.99
Check 02/25/2020 1832 Jean Jones Multi-District Trai... 268.61 60,065.38
Deposit 03/24/2020 Deposit -SPLIT- 890.00 60,955.38
Check 03/24/2020 1833 Charles Cotten -SPLIT- 1,092.56 59,862.82
Check 03/24/2020 1834 Cesar Caro District Manager 947.72 58,915.10
Check 03/24/2020 1835 Leslie Gattis AG Travel & PETS §59.43 57,855.67
Check 03/24/2020 1836 Dianne Anderson Club Visioning 111.50 57,844.17
Check 03/24/2020 1839 Steve Long DG PETS 1,042.01 56,802.16
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Rotary International District 5730

3

11:54 AM
12/02/20 General Ledger
Accrual Basis As of June 30, 2020
Type Date Num Name Memo Split Debit Credit Balance
Check 03/24/2020 1840 Jack Fisher -SPLIT- 1,482.78 55,319.38
Check 04/21/2020 1841 Susan Brints -SPLIT- 1,817.65 53,501.73
Check 04/21/2020 1842 Lal Almas AG Travel & PETS 810.34 52,691.39
Deposit 04/21/2020 Deposit -SPLIT- 2,680.00 55,371.39
Check 04/23/2020 1843 High Plains Food Bank Special Allocations 5,350.00 50,021.39
Check 04/23/2020 1844 South Plains Food Bank -SPLIT- 5,350.00 44,671.39
Check 04/23/2020 1845 West Texas Food Bank Special Allocations 5,350.00 39,321.38
Check 04/23/2020 1846 Steve Long -SPLIT- 278.30 39,043.09
Check 05/07/2020 1848 Hardy Wilkerson AG Travel & PETS 905.21 38,137.88
Check 05/07/2020 1849 Karen Hicks District Conference 250.00 37,887.88
Check 05/07/2020 1850 ClubRunner Technology 2,719.00 35,168.88
Check 05/07/2020 1851 Judy Sage AG Travel & PETS 681.79 34,477.08
Deposit 06/03/2020 Deposit -SPLIT- 860.00 35,337.09
Check 06/23/2020 1861 Brenda DeBons -SPLIT- 5,031.64 30,305.45
Check 06/23/2020 1852 Chris Atkinson AG Travel & PETS 250.00 30,055.45
Deposit 06/23/2020 Deposit -SPLIT- 350.00 30,405.45
Check 06/23/2020 1854 The Rotary Foundation Other Income 310.00 30,095.45
Check 06/23/2020 1856 The Rotary Foundation Other Income 40.00 30,055.45
Check 06/23/2020 1857 Steve Long Drawing 1,500.00 28,555.45
Check 06/23/2020 1858 Ashley Posthumus Drawing 1,000.00 27,555.45
Check 06/23/2020 1859 Jimmy Givens Drawing 500.00 27,055.45
Check 06/26/2020 1859 Ron Hanby Legal & accounting 1,200.00 25,855.45
Check 06/29/2020 1860 Bonnie Pendieton -SPLIT- 7,600.60 18,254.85
Check 06/29/2020 1862 John Scott Discussion Ldrs - ... 1,123.20 17,131.65
Total Happy State Bank 1149061 93,254.96 85,465.36 17,131.65
Happy State Bank 62387207 16,347.00
Deposit 07/03/2019 Rotary International Deposit Rl Governor's Allo... 17,848.00 34,195.00
Check 07/27/2019 District 5730 Transfer funds to cover check 18... Happy State Bank... 16,347.00 17,848.00
Check 08/26/2019 District 5730 Draw 1 Happy State Bank... 9,207.83 8,640.17
Check 09/22/2019 District 5730 Draw 2 Happy State Bank... 98.61 8,541.56
Check 09/27/2019 District 5730 Draw 2 supplement Happy State Bank... 3,247.46 5,294.10
Check 10/24/2019 District 5730 Draw 3 Happy State Bank... 2,559.06 2,735.04
Total Happy State Bank 62387207 17,848.00 31,459.96 2,735.04
Happy State Bank CD 14335 48,693.32
Deposit 07/08/2019 Happy State Bank Deposit Interest Income 44,18 48,737.50
Deposit 08/08/2019 Happy State Bank Deposit interest Income 45.70 48,783.20
Deposit 09/06/2019 Happy State Bank Deposit interest income 45.74 48,828.94
Deposit 10/06/2019 Happy State Bank Deposit Interest Income 44,31 48,873.25
Deposit 11/08/2019 Interest Interest Income 45.82 48,919.07
Deposit 12/08/2019 Interest Interest Income 44,39 48,963.46
Total Happy State Bank CD 14335 270.14 0.00 48,963.46
Happy State Bank CD 0093 8,814.19
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Rotary International District 5730

11:54 AM
12/02/20 General Ledger
Accrual Basis As of June 30, 2020
Type Date Num Adj Name Memo Split Debit Credit Balance
Deposit 07/23/2019 Happy State Bank Deposit RYLA Scholarship ... 7.71 8,821.90
Deposit 08/23/2019 Happy State Bank Deposit RYLA Scholarship ... 7.98 8,829.88
Deposit 09/23/2019 Deposit RYLA Scholarship ... 7.87 8,837.75
Deposit 10/23/2018 Deposit RYLA Scholarship ... 7.87 8,845.62
Deposit 11/22/2019 Deposit RYLA Scholarship ... 7.87 8,853.49
Deposit 12/25/2019 Deposit RYLA Scholarship ... 7.86 8,861.35
Deposit 01/25/2020 interest Interest Income 7.88 8,869.23
Deposit 02/25/2020 Interest Interest Income 7.88 8,877.11
Deposit 03/25/2020 Interest interest Income 7.88 8,884.99
Deposit 04/25/2020 interest Interest Income 7.88 8,892.87
Deposit 05/25/2020 Interest interest Income 7.88 8,900.75
Deposit 06/25/2020 interest Interest income 7.89 8,908.64
Total Happy State Bank CD 0093 94.45 0.00 8,908.64
Prosperity Bank 213783188 RiLI 1,235.02
Total Prosperity Bank 213783188 RILl 1,235.02
Accounts Receivable 250.00
Payment 07/06/2019 7819 Pak Mail of Plainview Undeposited Funds 250.00 0.00
Invoice 09/16/2019 265 Amarillo East Rotary Club District Dues 800.00 800.00
Invoice 09/16/2019 266 Amarillo Rotary Club District Dues 3,200.00 4,000.00
{invoice 08/16/2019 267 Amarillo South Rotary Club District Dues 760.00 4,760.00
invoice 09/16/2019 268 Amarillo West Rotary Club District Dues 1,600.00 6,360.00
invoice 09/16/2018 269 Andrews Rotary Club District Dues 200.00 6,560.00
{nvoice 09/16/2019 270 Big Spring Rotary Club District Dues 2,320.00 8,880.00
Invoice 09/16/2019 271 Borger Rotary Club District Dues 1,360.00 10,240.00
Invoice 09/16/2019 272 Brownfield Rotary Club VOID: District Dues 0.00 10,240.00
Invoice 09/16/2019 273 Canadian Rotary Club District Dues 1,040.00 11,280.00
invoice 09/16/2019 274 Childress Rotary Club District Dues 1,280.00 12,560.00
Invoice 09/16/2019 275 Colorado City Rotary Club District Dues 600.00 13,160.00
invoice 09/16/2019 276 Dalhart Rotary Club District Dues 1,240.00 14,400.00
Invoice 08/16/2019 277 Denver City Rotary Club District Dues 400.00 14,800.00
Invoice 08/16/2019 278 Dirnmitt Rotary Club District Dues 840.00 15,640.00
Invoice 09/16/2019 279 Dumas Rotary Club District Dues 1,320.00 16,960.00
Invoice 09/16/2019 280 Floydada Rotary Club District Dues 600.00 17,560.00
Invoice 09/16/2019 281 Greater Big Spring Rotary Club District Dues 1,920.00 19,480.00
Invoice 09/16/2019 282 Greater Odessa Rotary Club District Dues 880.00 20,360.00
Invoice 09/16/2019 283 Greater Southwest Lubbock Rot... District Dues 2,080.00 22,440.00
invoice 09/16/2019 284 Hereford Rotary Club District Dues 640.00 23,080.00
invoice 08/16/2019 285 Kermit Rotary Club District Dues 640.00 23,720.00
invoice 08/16/2019 286 tamesa Rotary Club District Dues 1,280.00 25,000.00
invoice 09/16/2019 287 Levelland Noon Rotary Club District Dues 1,280.00 26,280.00
Invoice 09/16/2019 288 tevelland Breakfast Rotary Club District Dues 720.00 27,000.00
Invoice 09/16/2019 289 Littlefield Rotary Club District Dues 1,120.00 28,120.00
Invoice 09/16/2019 290 Lockney Rotary Club District Dues 360.00 28,480.00
Invoice 09/16/2019 291 Lubbock Rotary Club District Dues 4,600.00 33,080.00
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11:54 AM Rotary International District 5730

12/02/20 General Ledger

Accrual Basis As of June 30, 2020

Type Date Num Adj Name Memo Split Debit Credit Balance

Invoice 09/16/2019 292 Metropolitan Lubbock Rotary Club District Dues 1,680.00 34,760.00
Invoice 09/16/2019 293 Midland Rotary Club District Dues 2,000.00 36,760.00
Invoice 09/16/2019 294 Chaparral Midland Rotary Club District Dues 200.00 36,960.00
Invoice 09/16/2019 295 Midland North Rotary Club District Dues 440.00 37,400.00
Invoice 09/16/2019 296 Midland West Rotary Club District Dues 1,760.00 39,160.00
Invoice 09/16/2019 297 Monahans Rotary Club District Dues 1,200.00 40,360.00
Invoice 09/16/2018 298 Muleshoe Rotary Club District Dues 1,040.00 41,400.00
Invoice 09/16/2019 299 Odessa Rotary Club District Dues 2,160.00 43,560.00
invoice 09/16/2019 300 Odessa East Rotary Club District Dues 1,000.00 44,560.00
Invoice 09/16/2019 301 Pammpa Rotary Club District Dues 1,720.00 46,280.00
Invoice 09/16/2019 302 Panhandle Rotary Club District Dues 240.00 46,520.00
Invoice 09/16/2019 303 Pecos Rotary Club District Dues 1,360.00 47,880.00
Invoice 09/16/2019 304 Perryton Rotary Club District Dues 1,720.00 49,600.00
invoice 09/16/2019 305 Plainview Rotary Club District Dues 2,600.00 52,200.00
invoice 09/16/2019 306 Post Rotary Club District Dues 600.00 52,800.00
invoice 09/16/2019 307 Seagraves Rotary Club District Dues 520.00 53,320.00
Invoice 09/16/2019 308 Seminole Rotary Club District Dues 360.00 53,680.00
Invoice 09/16/20189 309 Shamrock Rotary Club District Dues 760.00 54,440.00
Invoice 09/16/2019 310 Snyder Rotary Club District Dues 640.00 55,080.00
invoice 09/16/2019 311 Sweetwater Rotary Club District Dues 1,640.00 56,720.00
invoice 09/16/2019 312 Tahoka Rotary Club District Dues 1,480.00 58,200.00
Invoice 09/16/2019 313 Tulia Rotary Club District Dues 560.00 58,760.00
Invoice 09/16/2019 314 Canyon Rotary Club District Dues 1,360.00 60,120.00
Payment 11/14/2019 1918 Amarillo East Rotary Club Undeposited Funds 800.00 59,320.00
Payment 11/14/2019 1459 Dalhart Rotary Club Undeposited Funds 1,240.00 58,080.00
Payment 11/14/2018 2360 Dimmitt Rotary Club Undeposited Funds 840.00 57,240.00
Payment 11/14/2019 3619 Floydada Rotary Club Undeposited Funds 600.00 56,640.00
Payment 11/14/2019 1410 Levelland Breakfast Rotary Club Undeposited Funds 720.00 55,920.00
Payment 11/14/2019 1022 Lockney Rotary Club Undeposited Funds 360.00 55,560.00
Payment 11/14/2019 2423 Monahans Rotary Club Undeposited Funds 1,200.00 54,360.00
Payment 11/14/2019 2871 Odessa Rotary Club Undeposited Funds 2,160.00 52,200.00
Payment 11/14/2019 1399 Panhandle Rotary Club Undeposited Funds 240.00 51,960.00
Payment 11/14/2019 2117 Plainview Rotary Club Undeposited Funds 2,600.00 49,360.00
Payment 11/14/2019 2915 Tulia Rotary Club Undeposited Funds 560.00 48,800.00
Payment 11/14/2019 6464 Amarillo Rotary Club Undeposited Funds 3,200.00 45,600.00
Payment 11/14/2019 1288 Amarillo West Rotary Club Undeposited Funds 1,600.00 44,000.00
Payment 11/14/2019 3928 Big Spring Rotary Club Undeposited Funds 2,320.00 41,680.00
Payment 11/14/2018 1968 Greater Big Spring Rotary Club Undeposited Funds 1,920.00 39,760.00
Payment 11/14/2019 1726 Borger Rotary Club Undeposited Funds 1,360.00 38,400.00
Payment 11/14/2019 1768 Canyon Rotary Club Undeposited Funds 1,360.00 37,040.00
Payment 11/14/2019 6088 Childress Rotary Club Undeposited Funds 1,280.00 35,760.00
Payment 11/14/2019 17 Dumas Rotary Club Undeposited Funds 1,320.00 34,440.00
Payment 11/14/2019 2985 Kermit Rotary Club Undeposited Funds 640.00 33,800.00
Payment 11/14/2019 6161 Lamesa Rotary Club Undeposited Funds 1,280.00 32,520.00
Payment 11/14/2019 2481 Levelland Noon Rotary Club Undeposited Funds 1,280.00 31,240.00
Payment 11/14/2019 2350 Littlefield Rotary Club Undeposited Funds 1,120.00 30,120.00
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Rotary International District 5730

11:54 AM

12/02/20 General Ledger

Accrual Basis As of June 30, 2020

Type Date Num Adj Name Memo Split Debit Credit Balance
Payment 11/14/2019 1669 Metropolitan Lubbock Rotary Club Undeposited Funds 1,680.00 28,440.00
Payment 11/14/2019 2090 Lubbock Rotary Club Undeposited Funds 4,600.00 23,840.00
Payment 11/14/2019 6110 Greater Southwest Lubbock Rot... Undeposited Funds 2,080.00 21,760.00
Payment 11/14/2019 3138 Midland Rotary Club Undeposited Funds 2,000.00 19,760.00
Payment 11/14/2019 4578 Muleshoe Rotary Club Undeposited Funds 1,040.00 18,720.00
Payment 11/14/2019 2838 Midland West Rotary Club Undeposited Funds 1,760.00 16,960.00
Payment 11/14/2019 1023 Pecos Rotary Club Undeposited Funds 1,360.00 15,600.00
Payment 11/14/2019 1196 Post Rotary Club Undeposited Funds 600.00 15,000.00
Payment 11/14/2019 2299 Shamrock Rotary Club Undeposited Funds 760.00 14,240.00
Payment 11/14/2019 5513 Snyder Rotary Club Undeposited Funds 640.00 13,600.00
Payment 11/14/2019 2114 Sweetwater Rotary Club Undeposited Funds 1,640.00 11,960.00
Payment 11/14/2018 3767 Tahoka Rotary Club Undeposited Funds 1,480.00 10,480.00
Payment 11/14/2018 1649 Greater Odessa Rotary Club Undeposited Funds 880.00 9,600.00
Payment 11/14/2019 2005 Chaparral Midland Rotary Club Undeposited Funds 200.00 9,400.00
Payment 11/14/2019 1602 Denver City Rotary Club Undeposited Funds 400.00 9,000.00
Payment 11/18/2019 1717 Seagraves Rotary Club Undeposited Funds 520.00 8,480.00
Payment 01/13/2020 1306 Midland North Rotary Club Undeposited Funds 440.00 8,040.00
Payment 01/13/2020 3140 Odessa East Rotary Club Undeposited Funds 1,000.00 7,040.00
Payment 01/17/2020 2874 Canadian Rotary Club Undeposited Funds 1,040.00 6,000.00
Payment 01/17/2020 2127 Colorado City Rotary Club Undeposited Funds 600.00 5,400.00
Payment 01/22/2020 1303 Perryton Rotary Club Undeposited Funds 1,720.00 3,680.00
Payment 03/24/2020 1514 Hereford Rotary Club Undeposited Funds 640.00 3,040.00
Payment 04/21/2020 3380 Amarillo South Rotary Club Undeposited Funds 760.00 2,280.00
Payment 04/21/2020 2705 Andrews Rotary Club Undeposited Funds 200.00 2,080.00
Payment 04/21/2020 1344 Pampa Rotary Club Undeposited Funds 1,720.00 360.00
Payment 06/03/2020 4138 Seminole Rotary Club Undeposited Funds 360.00 0.00
Total Accounts Receivable 60,120.00 60,370.00 0.00
Undeposited Funds 0.00

Payment 07/06/2019 7819 Pak Mail of Plainview Accounts Receiva... 250.00 250.00
Deposit 07/06/2019 7819 Pak Mail of Plainview Deposit Happy State Bank... 250.00 0.00
Payment 11/14/2018 1918 Amarillo East Rotary Club Accounts Receiva... 800.00 800.00
Payment 11/14/2019 1459 Dathart Rotary Club Accounts Receiva... 1,240.00 2,040.00
Payment 11/14/2019 2360 Dimmitt Rotary Club Accounts Receiva... 840.00 2,880.00
Payment 11/14/2019 3619 Floydada Rotary Club Accounts Receiva... 600.00 3,480.00
Payment 11/14/2018 1410 Levelland Breakfast Rotary Club Accounts Receiva... 720.00 4,200.00
Payment 11/14/2019 1022 Lockney Rotary Club Accounts Receiva... 360.00 4,560.00
Payment 11/14/2019 2423 Monahans Rotary Club Accounts Receiva... 1,200.00 5,760.00
Payment 11/14/2018 2871 Odessa Rotary Club Accounts Receiva... 2,160.00 7,920.00
Payment 11/14/2019 1399 Panhandle Rotary Club Accounts Receiva... 240.00 8,160.00
Payment 11/14/2019 2117 Plainview Rotary Club Accounts Receiva... 2,600.00 10,760.00
Payment 11/14/2019 2915 Tulia Rotary Club Accounts Receiva... 560.00 11,320.00
Payment 11/14/2019 6464 Amarillo Rotary Club Accounts Receiva... 3,200.00 14,520.00
